6:00

6:15

6:20

6:25

6:45

7:45

8:00

8:15

9:00

CSA Community Advisory Group
Agenda — Monday September 14, 2015

WEFP office - 6:00pm
Dinner

Safety Review
Welcome and Introductions
Code of Conduct

Agenda
Correspondence

- Public

- First Nations

- WFP

- National Forest Research Survey for Advisory Groups
WFP Minutes from May 13, 2015 — reviewed by email
Operational Information Map review
WEFP Action List
Company updates and other business
CSA-Z809 review of draft new edition — Jane
CAG Field trip to PD — heli pole program — Joseph
Break

Mike Peters, District Manager — Sunshine Coast District update

Close Meeting



