CSA Community Advisory Group

Agenda – Monday September 14, 2015

WFP office - 6:00pm

6:00	Dinner
6:15	Safety Review Welcome and Introductions Code of Conduct
6:20	Agenda
6:25	Correspondence - Public - First Nations - WFP - National Forest Research Survey for Advisory Groups WFP Minutes from May 13, 2015 – reviewed by email Operational Information Map review WFP Action List Company updates and other business
6:45	CSA-Z809 review of draft new edition – Jane
7:45	CAG Field trip to PD – heli pole program – Joseph
8:00	Break
8:15	Mike Peters, District Manager – Sunshine Coast District update
9:00	Close Meeting